
Tuesday Fireman's Mens Bowling League
Bowling Results from 4 March 2025 

Team Placement Last Won Lost T-HCP T-SCR T-Ave HSH HSS HGH HGS
Division A

1 Bad Boyz 3/1 24 8 74,522 74,522 994 3,120 3,120 1124 1124
2 Team #2 - Strike Force 4/0 20 12 60,954 60,555 807 3,235 2,836 1109 976
3 Comeback Kids 3/1 19.5 12.5 69,932 69,932 932 3,046 3,046 1138 1138
4 No Names 0/4 19 13 71,728 71,728 956 3,109 3,109 1139 1139
5 911 3/1 10.5 21.5 63,425 63,239 843 2,919 2,664 1066 1024

Division B
1 Wednesday A's 1/3 15 17 67,794 67,794 904 3,021 3,021 1086 1086
2 John Barr's Hillview 1/3 14 18 64,285 64,210 856 2,794 2,794 975 975
3 The Bowl Movement 2/2 14 18 60,104 60,035 800 2,863 2,611 975 927
4 Heaven Help Us 1/3 12 20 66,349 66,010 880 2,930 2,696 1035 1035
5 Barr None 2/2 12 20 62,238 62,238 830 3,045 2,748 1081 982

Hi-Series HDCP Team Hi-Series SCR Team Hi-Series SCR Men
Team #2 - Strike Force 3,235 No Names 3,109 David Singer 743
No Names 3,109 Bad Boyz 3,083 Kevin Forman 732
Bad Boyz 3,083 Comeback Kids 3,046 Brian Figenbaum 730

Kevin Levan 729
Patrick Casey 725

Hi-Game HDCP Team Hi-Game SCR Team Hi-Game SCR Men
No Names 1,139 No Names 1,139 David Singer 286
Comeback Kids 1,138 Comeback Kids 1,138 Kevin Forman 279
Bad Boyz 1,124 Bad Boyz 1,124 Kevin Levan 279

Issa Ostrander 279
Vince Ricevuto, Jr. 279
John Avila 278

Hi-Average Team Hi-Average Men Doug Sager 276
Bad Boyz 994 Kevin Forman 212.17 Dan Urbine 269
No Names 956 David Singer 208.79
Comeback Kids 932 Issa Ostrander 206.67

John Avila 203.83
Doug Sager 202.61
Fred Lewis, II 202.00
Brian Figenbaum 200.61
Dan Urbine 200.25

Congrats to Winners of the First Half! Division A = Bad Boyz
Division B = Heaven Help Us
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Individual Averages 
2024-2025

1. Bad Boys Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Doug Sager 72 203 14,588 699 276
Dave Forman 72 179 12,914 643 235
Stan Chrupcala 57 194 11,075 680 257
Issa Ostrander 66 207 13,640 681 279
Kevin Forman 72 212 15,276 732 279
Romy Libo 21 188 3,953 615 243

2. Team 2 Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Jim Alleger 75 161 12,073 543 203
Mike Weiss 72 149 10,713 566 226
Thein Nguyen 57 167 9,509 608 220
Kevin Gabriel 72 192 13,810 660 256
Adam Thompson 63 146 9,178 552 211
Adam Thompson (LH) 12 63 755 254 99

3. 911 Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Bill Burnett 69 157 10,867 577 224
John Zomchick 75 180 13,478 604 236
Dick Sload 48 139 6,678 505 189
Enrique Garcia 57 186 10,622 671 258
Joe Carbo 72 182 13,100 648 238

4. No Names Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Dan Urbine 75 200 15,019 681 269
John Malikowski 69 194 13,394 685 236
Bob Schell 75 165 12,407 564 214
Fred Lewis, III 72 196 14,125 688 255
Fred Lewis, II 75 202 15,150 716 266

5. Comeback Kids Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Dave Wade 72 184 13,229 616 239
Mike Dennehy 75 176 13,222 618 236
Robert Nelson 72 184 13,212 655 267
Patrick Casey 48 193 9,266 725 255
David Singer 66 209 13,780 743 286

6. Barr None Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Matt Dunlap 75 126 9,453 428 173
Klaus Luman 72 158 11,379 544 225
Bill Cocuzza 75 169 12,651 597 233
Jon Evans 66 177 11,684 635 268
Brian Figenbaum 72 201 14,444 730 256

7. John Barr's Hillview Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Joe Ferrier 75 196 14,704 641 256
Greg Benson 66 171 11,256 574 233
Marty Zwirn 69 176 12,161 613 256
Dink Worthington 35 158 5,532 507 194
Bob Reich 72 189 13,579 639 237
Jim McWilliams 42 178 7,481 625 247



Individual Averages 
2024-2025

8. Heaven Help Us Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Kyle Martorell 30 187 5,604 636 244
Rudy Sciubba 66 193 12,714 680 249
Charlie Heavens 66 155 10,206 535 207
Jack Colsher 59 163 9,621 606 245
Dave Zeglin 72 178 12,838 600 229
Ed Murphy 57 187 10,667 644 237

9. Wednesday A's Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Jeff Thomas 72 175 12,587 622 233
Vince Ricevuto, Jr. 57 178 10,131 632 279
John Levan 75 173 13,012 641 262
Kevin Levan 66 193 12,721 729 279
Vince Ricevuto, Sr. 48 195 9,337 641 266
Joe Levan 45 174 7,845 613 257

10. The Bowl Movement Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Scott Johnson 63 124 7,824 431 159
Jimmy Meehan 57 123 6,986 415 167
Chris Lee 72 183 13,161 617 264
Howard Durley 42 171 7,188 639 246
John Avila 69 204 14,064 695 278

Substitutes Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Tony Ceritano 9 183 1,651 581 219
Frank DeJesse 12 190 2,276 586 235
Jim Farrell 18 145 2,614 516 192
Sean Paterson (Team #2) 18 197 3,544 646 260
Noah J (The Bowl Movement?) 3 103 308 308 108
Larry Phillips 6 166 994 549 212
Jeff Piscitello Bad Boyz) 6 206 1,237 627 249
Rob Sanderson 3 140 419 419 199

All bowlers must use last year's sanctioned averages, or an average will be
established after the first 3 games bowled.

All bowlers (including substitutes) MUST submit a completed sanction card for eligibility.



League Averages

Rank Name Games Total Pins Average
1 Kevin Forman 72 15,276 212.17
2 David Singer 66 13,780 208.79
3 Issa Ostrander 66 13,640 206.67
4 John Avila 69 14,064 203.83
5 Doug Sager 72 14,588 202.61
6 Fred Lewis, II 75 15,150 202.00
7 Brian Figenbaum 72 14,444 200.61
8 Dan Urbine 75 15,019 200.25
9 Fred Lewis, III 72 14,125 196.18
10 Joe Ferrier 75 14,704 196.05
11 Vince Ricevuto, Sr. 48 9,337 194.52
12 Stan Chrupcala 57 11,075 194.30
13 John Malikowski 69 13,394 194.12
14 Patrick Casey 48 9,266 193.04
15 Kevin Levan 66 12,721 192.74
16 Rudy Sciubba 66 12,714 192.64
17 Kevin Gabriel 72 13,810 191.81
18 Bob Reich 72 13,579 188.60
19 Romy Libo 21 3,953 188.24
20 Ed Murphy 57 10,667 187.14
21 Kyle Martorell 30 5,604 186.80
22 Enrique Garcia 57 10,622 186.35
23 Dave Wade 72 13,229 183.74
24 Robert Nelson 72 13,212 183.50
25 Chris Lee 72 13,161 182.79
26 Joe Carbo 72 13,100 181.94
27 John Zomchick 75 13,478 179.71
28 Dave Forman 72 12,914 179.36
29 Dave Zeglin 72 12,838 178.31
30 Jim McWilliams 42 7,481 178.12
31 Vince Ricevuto, Jr. 57 10,131 177.74
32 Jon Evans 66 11,684 177.03
33 Mike Dennehy 75 13,222 176.29
34 Marty Zwirn 69 12,161 176.25
35 Jeff Thomas 72 12,587 174.82
36 Joe Levan 45 7,845 174.33
37 John Levan 75 13,012 173.49
38 Howard Durley 42 7,188 171.14
39 Greg Benson 66 11,256 170.55
40 Bill Cocuzza 75 12,651 168.68
41 Thein Nguyen 57 9,509 166.82
42 Bob Schell 75 12,407 165.43
43 Jack Colsher 59 9,621 163.07
44 Jim Alleger 75 12,073 160.97
45 Dink Worthington 35 5,532 158.06
46 Klaus Luman 72 11,379 158.04
47 Bill Burnett 69 10,867 157.49
48 Charlie Heavens 66 10,206 154.64
49 Mike Weiss 72 10,713 148.79
50 Adam Thompson 63 9,178 145.68
51 Dick Sload 48 6,678 139.13
52 Matt Dunlap 75 9,453 126.04
53 Scott Johnson 63 7,824 124.19
54 Jimmy Meehan 57 6,986 122.56
55 Adam Thompson (LH) 12 755 62.92

Leauge Average 181.30



Weekly Team Highs

Hi-Series HDCP Team Hi-Game HDCP Team
Team 2 - Strike Force 3,245 Team #2 - Strike Force 1,109 
Bad Boyz 3,074 Comeback Kids 1,069 
No Names 2,967 Bad Boyz 1,061 

Hi-Series SCR Team Hi-Game SCR Team
Bad Boyz 3,074 Comeback Kids 1,069 
No Names 2,967 Bad Boyz 1,061 
Comeback Kids 2,956 No Names 1,009 

Weekly Individual Highs

Hi-Series SCR Men Hi-Game SCR Men
Issa Ostrander 663 Jon Evans S
Kevin Gabriel 660 Jeff Piscitello 249
Dan Urbine 653 Dan Urbine 248
John Malikowski 648 Issa Ostrander 246
John Avila 631 Kevin Forman 244
Jeff Piscitello 627 Kevin Gabriel 242
Patrick Casey 620 John Malikowski 241
Kevin Forman 614 Mike Dennehy 234
Fred Lewis, III 613 John Avila 234
Bob Reich 613 Jeff Thomas 233
Mike Dennehy 612 Vince Ricevuto 232


